
BEFORE JULY 

1989

AFTER JULY 

1989                       

(ONLY VBS)

ONLY VBS 3105 850 3955 270 1067850

10 HP & BELOW 404 2011 940 1071 540 1085940

 ABOVE 10 TO 20 45 517 81 436 810 418770

 ABOVE 20 TO 40 25 438 50 388 1080 473040

 ABOVE 40 TO 60 3 2 1 1620 4860

TOTAL 3105 474 850 6924 3050460

I II III IV Press Peeler

Plywood & Veneer 29 26 74 46 12 261 212 2000 1500 840000

Plywood Only 5 20 19 40 0 107 27(For 

Captive Use)

2000 0 254500

Veneer Only 1 21 36 164 0 0 240 2000 1500 360000

TOTAL 35 67 129 250 12 1454500

4504960

4570000

65040

3105

TIMBER REQUIREMENT OF SAWMILLS OF UTTAR PRADESH AS ON 01.08.2014

HORSE POWER 

CATEGORY

NO. OF VBS BEING 

USED

UNLICENSED SAW MILL (WHO 

PAID  LICENSE FEES BEFORE 

31.03.1997)

TOTAL NO. OF UNITS 

WITH HBS 

ONLY

TIMBER REQUIREMENT 

PER YEAR  (cu.mt.)

NO. OF SAW MILL OF ALL 

CATEGORY

222

469

NO. OF UNITS 

WITH BOTH VBS 

AND HBS

No. of Peeler

 TOTAL TIMBER 

REQUIREMENT 

PER YEAR  (cu.mt.)

 TOTAL TIMBER 

REQUIREMENT 

PER YEAR  (cu.mt.)

Timber Requirement per unit per year (cu.mt.)

Timber Requirement

Timber Availability

Balance Timber 

1607

472

413

3

0

TIMBER REQUIREMENT OF VENEER / PLYWOOD OF UTTAR PRADESH AS ON 01.06.2014

Type of Unit

No. of Units that 

are in Category IV 

for one part and in 

Cat I, II or III for 

other part

No.of Press

Total No. of Units 

Categorywise

TOTAL UNITS

163

84


