TIMBER REQUIREMENT OF SAWMILLS OF UTTAR PRADESH AS ON 01.08.2014									
HORSE POWER	NO. OF SAW MILL OF ALL	NO. OF VBS BEING	UNLICENSED SAW MILL (WHO		TOTAL	NO. OF UNITS	NO. OF UNITS	TIMBER REQUIREMENT	TOTAL TIMBER
CATEGORY	CATEGORY	USED	PAID LICENSE FEES BEFORE			WITH HBS	WITH BOTH VBS	PER YEAR (cu.mt.)	REQUIREMENT
			31.03.1997)			ONLY	AND HBS		PER YEAR (cu.mt.)
			BEFORE JULY 1989	AFTER JULY 1989 (ONLY VBS)					
ONLY VBS	3105	3105		850	3955			270	1067850
10 HP & BELOW	1607		404		2011	940	1071	540	1085940
ABOVE 10 TO 20	472		45		517	81	436	810	418770
ABOVE 20 TO 40	413		25		438	50	388	1080	473040
ABOVE 40 TO 60	3				3	2	1	1620	4860
TOTAL	0	3105	474	850	6924				3050460

TIMBER REQUIREMENT OF VENEER / PLYWOOD OF UTTAR PRADESH AS ON 01.06.2014

	Total No. of Units Categorywise				No. of Units that are in Category IV				Timber Requirement per unit per year (cu.mt.		IOIAL HIMBER
Type of Unit	ı	II	Ш	IV	for one part and in Cat I, II or III for other part	TOTAL UNITS	No.of Press	No. of Peeler	Press	Peeler	REQUIREMENT PER YEAR (cu.mt.)
Plywood & Veneer	29	26	74	46	12	163	261	212	2000	1500	840000
Plywood Only	5	20	19	40	0	84	107	27(For Captive Use)	2000	0	254500
Veneer Only	1	21	36	164	0	222	0	240	2000	1500	360000
TOTAL	35	67	129	250	12	469					1454500

Timber Requirement	4504960
Timber Availability	4570000
Balance Timber	65040